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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ana Martinez1462

Santa Rosa

9.350 9.075 9.1508.775 36.350
3 2 3 4 1

1

Lucy Onderwyzer1439

Head Over Heels

9.150 8.925 9.2508.825 36.150

5 3 2 3 2

2

Silan Morris-Gaurleii1438

Head Over Heels

9.225 9.200 9.0258.500 35.950

4 1 6 9 3

3

Hazal Gurcan1468

West Valley

9.400 8.500 9.0508.550 35.500

2 7 4 7T 4

4

Camille El Ghaoi1431

Head Over Heels

9.050 8.250 9.0508.375 34.725

8 10 7 7T 5

5

Tessalou Valera1430

Gymtowne

9.000 8.525 9.3007.800 34.625

9 6 11 1T 6T

6T

Grace Hagy1428

Gymtowne

8.900 8.700 8.5008.525 34.625

11T 4T 5 13 6T

6T

Kayli Garcia1423

Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.000 9.0009.125 34.575

14 12T 1 10 8

8

Sophia Voskoboynik1457

Peninsula

9.075 8.400 9.3007.650 34.425

6T 8T 12 1T 9

9

Josie De Anda1447

Peninsula

8.900 8.000 9.1007.850 33.850

11T 12T 10 5T 10T

10T

Katherine Hansen1460

Santa Rosa

9.075 8.100 8.6508.025 33.850

6T 11 8 12 10T

10T

Emily Santiago-Vazquez1421

Classic
9.475 8.700 8.2507.025 33.450

1 4T 16 15T 12

12

Rachel Martin1409

Cal Sports

8.975 8.400 8.2507.550 33.175

10 8T 14 15T 13

13

Valerie Rutenburg1453

Peninsula

8.600 7.900 8.8007.450 32.750

13 14 15 11 14

14

Avital Rutenburg1454

Peninsula

8.150 7.850 9.1007.625 32.725

15 15 13 5T 15

15

Kailyn Hill1416

Classic

8.100 7.800 8.4507.925 32.275

16 16 9 14 16

16
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Lucia Mueller1470

West Valley

9.175 8.900 9.2758.950 36.300
5T 5T 3T 3 1

1

Trisha Asar1403

Cal Sports

8.925 9.175 9.1759.000 36.275

16 3T 2 5 2

2

Elizabethann Cook1402

CCGI

9.075 8.700 9.5008.950 36.225

11 10 3T 1 3

3

Aurora Bissiri1459

Santa Rosa

9.175 8.850 9.0009.150 36.175

5T 7 1 7T 4

4

Faith Warta1464

Santa Rosa

9.175 9.175 9.0008.725 36.075

5T 3T 9 7T 5

5

Liana Bustamante1427

Gymtowne

9.175 9.225 9.4758.000 35.875

5T 2 15 2 6

6

Mary Zeidan1425

GymWorld
9.350 9.275 8.6008.625 35.850

1 1 11T 13 7

7

Sylvia Lee1469

West Valley

9.325 8.050 9.2008.650 35.225

2 15 10 4 8

8

Oriana Cabrera1465

West Valley

9.150 8.100 9.1008.850 35.200

9 14 5 6 9

9

Angelina Lee1408

Cal Sports

9.050 8.750 8.2008.800 34.800

12 8T 8 17T 10

10

Isabella Greathurst1405

Cal Sports

9.225 8.900 8.5008.150 34.775

3 5T 14 15 11

11

Tabitha Palacios1411

Cal Sports

8.900 7.800 8.9258.825 34.450

17 17 6T 9 12

12

Izzy Bocanegra-Speed1426

Gymtowne

9.000 7.725 8.8008.825 34.350

15 18 6T 10 13

13

Rachel Minten1417

Classic

9.200 8.350 8.2008.350 34.100

4 12 13 17T 14

14

Luisa Santiago-Vazquez1420

Classic

9.100 8.750 7.1508.625 33.625

10 8T 11T 20 15

15

Amber Tran Ha1463

Santa Rosa

8.850 8.550 8.6507.525 33.575

18 11 17 12 16

16

Stephanie Delmonico1448

Peninsula

9.025 7.975 8.7507.250 33.000

13T 16 19 11 17

17

Kathleen Gendotti1451

Peninsula

9.025 8.150 8.5507.175 32.900

13T 13 20 14 18

18

Isabelle Epley1415

Classic

8.700 7.650 8.0007.725 32.075

19 19 16 19 19

19

Ellen Olsson1422

Davis Diamonds

8.250 4.550 8.4007.500 28.700

20 20 18 16 20

20
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